A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

-
-
-
-
ALUMINIUM HOUSED BRAKING RESISTOR
-TYPE HCF110
-
2019
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
SCHEDULE
TCPN CATALOGUE NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION PART STATUS
2176443-1 HCF110J6R8J HCF110 100W 6R8 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-2 HCF110J10RJ HCF110 100W 10R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-3 HCF110J22RJ HCF110 100W 22R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-4 HCF110J33RJ HCF110 100W 33R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-5 HCF110J47RJ HCF110 100W 47R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-6 HCF110J68RJ HCF110 100W 68R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-7 HCF110J100RJ HCF110 100W 100R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-8 HCF110J150RJ HCF110 100W 150R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
2176443-9 HCF110J220RJ HCF110 100W 220R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
1-2176443-0 HCF110J330RJ HCF110 100W 330R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
1-2176443-1 HCF110J470RJ HCF110 100W 470R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
1-2176443-2 HCF110J680RJ HCF110 100W 680R 5% LEAD PRODUCTION
1-2176443-3 HCF110J1K0J HCF110 100W 1K0 5% LEAD PRODUCTION